Last Name
Adams
Albaugh
Artis
Ballard
Berry
Blizzard
Bonilla
Booker
Borden
Bowen
Brady
Bravo
Canady
Capps
Castillo
Cato
Chase
Chase
Chase
Christie
Davis
Eagleson
Elder
Elliott
Erkes
Estrada-Menard
Facchino
Ford
Gagne
Gardner
Gilstrap
Goins
Gonzalez
Gooding
Greenfield
Gustavson
Halsey
Harper
Harris
Hartsfield
Head
Howell
Irby
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Keefer
Keener
Keith
Keys
Langley
Learnard
Little
Lucas
Lynch
Martin
Martinez
Melvin
Menard
Meyrick
Miller
Mitchell
Moncada
Morales
Nottingham
Paxtian
Pearson
Piner
Powers
Rabun
Rabun
Rivers

First Name
Jason
Trevor
Nicki
Dylan
Ronald
Michael
Miguel
Jason
Aaron
Taylor
Christian
Ray
Bryant
Patrick
Sebastian
Daryl
Karen
Marcia
Brooke
Timothy
Marissa
Timothy
Brian
Donna
Jason
Angelina
Anthony
Samuel
Cameron
Robert
Benjamin
Eric
Hugo
Brad
Brandon
Alex
Mark
Brandon
Patricia
Joshua
Donny
Chelsea
Christopher
Hakiem
Joshua
Lisa
Robin
Aaron
Adam
Matthew
Autumn
Samuel
Lauren
Tommy
Julian
Gary
Travis
Angelo
Christopher
James
Karen
Matthew
Melissa
Michael
Italivi
Janelle
Pedro
William
Jeremy
Steven
Karl
LeAnn
Michael

Current Hire Date
8/12/2009
3/17/2004
7/26/2000
5/15/2024
9/15/2004
9/26/2012

8/7/2024
2/23/2011
8/13/2018

12/11/2024
12/28/2022
12/13/2023
8/27/2003
2/14/2007

8/7/2024
2/20/2013
1/17/2001

9/9/2013
6/20/2018

1/7/2009
12/7/1992
3/22/2023

3/4/2015
4/14/1999

12/19/2007
12/11/2024
12/28/2022
12/11/2024
12/27/2023

1/7/2009
3/17/2004

3/6/2002

12/25/2024
12/6/2017
12/19/2007
11/4/2020
8/7/2024
12/29/2004
12/14/2005
1/11/2023
1/13/2010
12/30/2020
2/2/2005
11/15/2023

8/7/2024
4/21/2021

12/15/2014
2/19/2014

7/9/2018

8/9/2023
7/12/2023

2/1/2017

1/4/1993
1/11/2023

5/3/2023

4/1/1998

11/16/2022
10/21/2020

9/18/2002
12/11/2024

9/6/2023

9/7/2022
2/24/2011
2/27/2019
5/15/2024

9/2/2015

12/27/2023

8/7/2024
5/24/2018
6/18/1997
7/21/2004
8/17/2005
2/20/2013

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Goldsboro Police Department

Position

Police Captain

Police Seargent

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Equip Maint Coordinator
Senior Maintenance Technician
Police Officer

Police Sergeant (Interim Police Captain)
Police Investigator

Police Officer Trainee
Police Officer |

Police Officer (SRO)
Police Major (Support Services)
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Investigator

Police Rec Tech Il

Police Corporal

Police Investigator

Police Corporal

Police Officer |

Police Officer (SRO)
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer | (FTO)
Police Officer Trainee
Police Officer |

Police Investigator

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Police Investigator

Police Officer Il K9

Police Officer |

Police Sergeant
Administrative Assistant Il
Police Officer |

Police Captain

Police Officer Il (FTO)
Police Captain

Police Support Technician
Police Officer

Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant Il
Police Corporal

Animal Control Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Investigator

Police Major

Police Officer |

Police Officer Trainee
Police Captain/Vice
Crime Analyst

Police Officer I

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Crime Scene Specialist
Police Officer|

Assistant Training Specialist
Police Officer Il

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Il (FTO)
Police Sergeant/Crimestoppers
Police Captain

Police Major

Police Investigator

Status

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Full-Time Permanent
Police Non-Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift

Salary
$97,459.80
$88,468.25
$82,095.44
$51,379.93
$43,551.21
$47,069.14
$59,086.92
$87,525.57
$65,450.47
$48,933.27
$60,525.47
$68,605.24

$107,432.12
$84,745.24
$55,027.92
$71,605.04
$82,936.77
$45,028.35
$65,450.47
$74,512.38
$92,935.65
$57,643.31
$66,063.62
$74,313.04
$84,065.04
$57,185.88
$60,525.47
$51,379.93
$51,379.95
$75,618.98
$80,168.29
$89,002.45
$53,948.94
$68,696.66
$72,008.79
$60,525.48
$51,379.95
$90,151.12
$46,095.51
$60,525.47
$92,097.56
$70,203.05
$98,887.99
$44,383.91
$51,379.93
$56,463.24
$48,980.35
$70,657.69
$40,660.11
$54,354.85
$54,898.38
$67,086.74
$115,536.87
$58,880.19
$50,401.27
$98,787.01
$65,575.27
$64,621.91
$90,555.08
$58,984.17
$63,642.19
$57,643.31
$78,616.58
$64,037.36
$53,948.95
$65,744.41
$56,106.90
$64,250.60
$64,312.98
$93,184.63
$98,566.63
$105,837.35
$66,860.02

Bi-Weekly
$3,748.45
$3,402.63
$3,157.52
$1,976.15
$1,675.05
$1,810.35
$2,272.57
$3,366.37
$2,517.33
$1,882.05
$2,327.90
$2,638.66
$4,132.00
$3,259.43
$2,116.46
$2,754.04
$3,189.88
$1,731.86
$2,517.33
$2,865.86
$3,574.45
$2,217.05
$2,540.91
$2,858.19
$3,233.27
$2,199.46
$2,327.90
$1,976.15
$1,976.15
$2,908.42
$3,083.40
$3,423.17
$2,074.96
$2,642.18
$2,769.57
$2,327.90
$1,976.15
$3,467.35
$1,772.90
$2,327.90
$3,542.21
$2,700.12
$3,803.38
$1,707.07
$1,976.15
$2,171.66
$1,883.86
$2,717.60
$1,563.85
$2,090.57
$2,111.48
$2,580.26
$4,443.73
$2,264.62
$1,938.51
$3,799.50
$2,522.13
$2,485.46
$3,482.89
$2,268.62
$2,447.78
$2,217.05
$3,023.71
$2,462.98
$2,074.96
$2,528.63
$2,157.96
$2,471.18
$2,473.58
$3,584.02
$3,791.02
$4,070.67
$2,571.54

Hourly Rate
$46.86
$42.53
$39.47
$23.11
$20.94
$22.63
$26.58
$39.37
$31.47
$23.53
$27.23
$32.98
$51.65
$38.12
$24.75
$34.43
$39.87
$21.65
$31.47
$35.82
$44.68
$25.93
$31.76
$35.73
$40.42
$25.72
$27.23
$24.70
$23.11
$36.36
$36.06
$40.04
$24.27
$30.90
$34.62
$27.23
$23.11
$43.34
$22.16
$27.23
$44.28
$33.75
$44.48
$21.34
$23.11
$27.15
$23.55
$33.97
$19.55
$24.45
$24.70
$32.25
$55.55
$26.49
$24.23
$47.49
$31.53
$29.07
$43.54
$26.53
$30.60
$25.93
$37.80
$28.81
$24.27
$29.57
$25.24
$28.90
$28.93
$44.80
$47.39
$50.88
$32.14



Rozzi
Schultz
Shirley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spellman
Stine
Sturgill
Styron
Summers
Sweet
Thompson
Tilghman
Torney
Viera
Wade
Warren
Warters
West
Whitaker
Whitfield
Wiggins
Wiley
Williams
Woodall

Kyle
William
James
William
Melvin
Nathan
Thomas
Joshua
James
Megan
Michael
Michael
Chase
Anthony
Kai
Nelson
Ean
Michelle
Justin
Michael
Hunter
Michael
Christopher
Shaun
Freda
Brent

2/19/2014
12/27/2023
8/5/2019
1/11/2012
8/12/2009
12/27/2023
71712024
7/11/2007
4/23/1997
12/13/2023
10/25/2008
1/6/1999
12/29/2021
8/29/2007
4/16/2025
2/9/2000
12/11/2024
2/14/2007
6/25/2014
7/1/1992
8/9/2023
8/29/2018
1/4/2017
8/7/2024
11/15/2004
9/27/2017

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer Il

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer |

Police Officer Trainee
Police Captain

Police Investigator
Accred. & Planning Manager
Crime Scene Specialist
Police Sergeant

Police Officer | (FTO)
Police Investigator
Custodian

Police Sergeant

Police Officer Trainee
Police Captain

Police Corporal

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Records Technician
Police Investigator

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Police Non-Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Full-Time Permanent
Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Part-Time Permanent
Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Non-Shift
Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift

Police Shift
Full-Time Permanent
Police Non-Shift

$67,446.13
$56,517.94
$60,781.82
$65,108.27
$78,237.98
$51,379.95
$52,847.93
$97,099.90
$88,655.14
$91,242.38
$71,374.50
$92,941.75
$63,069.77
$76,306.96
$17,214.20
$99,322.33
$50,156.60
$90,072.85
$77,952.32
$123,577.29
$54,354.85
$72,159.16
$72,201.42
$51,379.93
$42,980.86
$65,439.50

$2,594.08
$2,173.77
$2,337.76
$2,504.16
$3,009.15
$1,976.15
$2,032.61
$3,734.61
$3,409.81
$3,509.32
$2,745.17
$3,574.68
$2,425.76
$2,934.88

$662.08
$3,820.09
$1,929.10
$3,464.34
$2,998.17
$4,752.97
$2,090.57
$2,775.35
$2,776.98
$1,976.15
$1,653.11
$2,516.90

$32.43
$25.42
$29.22
$29.29
$37.61
$23.11
$25.41
$46.68
$42.62
$43.87
$34.31
$44.68
$28.37
$36.69
$13.24
$44.68
$24.11
$40.52
$35.07
$59.41
$24.45
$32.46
$32.48
$23.11
$20.66
$31.46



