## Goldsboro Police Department

Last Name	First Name	Current Hire Date	Department	Position	Status	Salary	Bi-Weekly	Hourly Rate
Adams	Jason	8/12/2009		Police Captain	Police Non-Shift	\$97,459.80	\$3,748.45	\$46.86
Albaugh	Trevor	3/17/2004		Police Seargent	Police Non-Shift	\$88,468.25	\$3,402.63	\$42.53
Artis Ballard	Nicki Dylan	7/26/2000 5/15/2024		Police Corporal Police Officer	Police Non-Shift Police Shift	\$82,095.44 \$51,379.93	\$3,157.52 \$1,976.15	\$39.47 \$23.11
Berry	Ronald	9/15/2004		Police Equip Maint Coordinator	Full-Time Permanent	\$43,551.21	\$1,675.05	\$20.94
Blizzard	Michael	9/26/2012		Senior Maintenance Technician	Full-Time Permanent	\$47,069.14	\$1,810.35	\$22.63
Bonilla	Miguel	8/7/2024	Police	Police Officer	Police Shift	\$59,086.92	\$2,272.57	\$26.58
Booker	Jason	2/23/2011	Police	Police Sergeant (Interim Police Captain)	Police Shift	\$87,525.57	\$3,366.37	\$39.37
Borden	Aaron	8/13/2018	Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$65,450.47	\$2,517.33	\$31.47
Bowen	Taylor	12/11/2024		Police Officer Trainee	Police Non-Shift	\$48,933.27	\$1,882.05	\$23.53
Brady	Christian	12/28/2022		Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$60,525.47	\$2,327.90	\$27.23
Bravo	Ray	12/13/2023		Police Officer (SRO)	Police Non-Shift	\$68,605.24	\$2,638.66	\$32.98
Canady	Bryant Patrick	8/27/2003 2/14/2007		Police Major (Support Services)	Police Non-Shift Police Shift	\$107,432.12 \$84,745.24	\$4,132.00	\$51.65 \$38.12
Capps Castillo	Sebastian	8/7/2024		Police Sergeant Police Officer	Police Shift	\$55,027.92	\$3,259.43 \$2,116.46	\$24.75
Cato	Daryl	2/20/2013		Police Corporal	Police Non-Shift	\$71,605.04	\$2,754.04	\$34.43
Chase	Karen	1/17/2001		Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$82,936.77	\$3,189.88	\$39.87
Chase	Marcia	9/9/2013	Police	Police Rec Tech II	Full-Time Permanent	\$45,028.35	\$1,731.86	\$21.65
Chase	Brooke	6/20/2018	Police	Police Corporal	Police Non-Shift	\$65,450.47	\$2,517.33	\$31.47
Christie	Timothy	1/7/2009	Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$74,512.38	\$2,865.86	\$35.82
Davis	Marissa	12/7/1992		Police Corporal	Police Non-Shift	\$92,935.65	\$3,574.45	\$44.68
Eagleson	Timothy	3/22/2023		Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$57,643.31	\$2,217.05	\$25.93
Elder	Brian	3/4/2015		Police Officer (SRO)	Police Non-Shift	\$66,063.62	\$2,540.91	\$31.76
Elliott Erkes	Donna	4/14/1999		Senior Police Officer	Police Non-Shift Police Non-Shift	\$74,313.04	\$2,858.19	\$35.73 \$40.42
Estrada-Menard	Jason Angelina	12/19/2007 12/11/2024		Police Sergeant Police Officer	Police Shift	\$84,065.04 \$57,185.88	\$3,233.27 \$2,199.46	\$40.42 \$25.72
Facchino	Anthony	12/28/2022		Police Officer I (FTO)	Police Shift	\$60,525.47	\$2,327.90	\$27.23
Ford	Samuel	12/11/2024		Police Officer Trainee	Police Non-Shift	\$51,379.93	\$1,976.15	\$24.70
Gagne	Cameron	12/27/2023	Police	Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$51,379.95	\$1,976.15	\$23.11
Gardner	Robert	1/7/2009	Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$75,618.98	\$2,908.42	\$36.36
Gilstrap	Benjamin	3/17/2004	Police	Police Corporal	Police Shift	\$80,168.29	\$3,083.40	\$36.06
Goins	Eric	3/6/2002		Police Sergeant	Police Shift	\$89,002.45	\$3,423.17	\$40.04
Gonzalez	Hugo	12/25/2024		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$53,948.94	\$2,074.96	\$24.27
Gooding	Brad	12/6/2017		Senior Police Officer	Police Shift	\$68,696.66	\$2,642.18	\$30.90
Greenfield Gustavson	Brandon Alex	12/19/2007 11/4/2020		Police Investigator Police Officer II K9	Police Non-Shift Police Shift	\$72,008.79 \$60,525.48	\$2,769.57 \$2,327.90	\$34.62 \$27.23
Halsey	Mark	8/7/2024		Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$51,379.95	\$1,976.15	\$27.23
Harper	Brandon	12/29/2004		Police Sergeant	Police Non-Shift	\$90,151.12	\$3,467.35	\$43.34
Harris	Patricia	12/14/2005		Administrative Assistant II	Full-Time Permanent	\$46,095.51	\$1,772.90	\$22.16
Hartsfield	Joshua	1/11/2023	Police	Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$60,525.47	\$2,327.90	\$27.23
Head	Donny	1/13/2010	Police	Police Captain	Police Non-Shift	\$92,097.56	\$3,542.21	\$44.28
Howell	Chelsea	12/30/2020	Police	Police Officer II (FTO)	Police Non-Shift	\$70,203.05	\$2,700.12	\$33.75
Irby	Christopher	2/2/2005	Police	Police Captain	Police Shift	\$98,887.99	\$3,803.38	\$44.48
Johnson	Hakiem	11/15/2023		Police Support Technician	Full-Time Permanent	\$44,383.91	\$1,707.07	\$21.34
Jones	Joshua	8/7/2024		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$51,379.93	\$1,976.15	\$23.11
Jones	Lisa	4/21/2021		Executive Assistant Administrative Assistant III	Full Time Permanent	\$56,463.24	\$2,171.66	\$27.15 \$23.55
Jones Keefer	Robin Aaron	12/15/2014 2/19/2014		Police Corporal	Full-Time Permanent Police Non-Shift	\$48,980.35 \$70,657.69	\$1,883.86 \$2,717.60	\$23.55 \$33.97
Keener	Adam	7/9/2018		Animal Control Officer	Full-Time Permanent	\$40,660.11	\$1,563.85	\$19.55
Keith	Matthew	8/9/2023		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$54,354.85	\$2,090.57	\$24.45
Keys	Autumn	7/12/2023		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$54,898.38	\$2,111.48	\$24.70
Langley	Samuel	2/1/2017	Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$67,086.74	\$2,580.26	\$32.25
Learnard	Lauren	1/4/1993	Police	Police Major	Police Non-Shift	\$115,536.87	\$4,443.73	\$55.55
Little	Tommy	1/11/2023		Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$58,880.19	\$2,264.62	\$26.49
Lucas	Julian	5/3/2023		Police Officer Trainee	Police Non-Shift	\$50,401.27	\$1,938.51	\$24.23
Lynch	Gary	4/1/1998		Police Captain/Vice	Police Non-Shift	\$98,787.01	\$3,799.50	\$47.49
Martin Martinez	Travis Angelo	11/16/2022 10/21/2020		Crime Analyst Police Officer II	Full-Time Permanent Police Shift	\$65,575.27 \$64,621.91	\$2,522.13 \$2,485.46	\$31.53 \$29.07
Melvin	Christopher	9/18/2002		Police Sergeant	Police Non-Shift	\$90,555.08	\$3,482.89	\$43.54
Menard	James	12/11/2024		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$58,984.17	\$2,268.62	\$26.53
Meyrick	Karen	9/6/2023		Crime Scene Specialist	Full-Time Permanent	\$63,642.19	\$2,447.78	\$30.60
Miller	Matthew	9/7/2022		Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$57,643.31	\$2,217.05	\$25.93
Mitchell	Melissa	2/24/2011	Police	Assistant Training Specialist	Police Non-Shift	\$78,616.58	\$3,023.71	\$37.80
Moncada	Michael	2/27/2019		Police Officer II	Police Shift	\$64,037.36	\$2,462.98	\$28.81
Morales	Italivi	5/15/2024		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$53,948.95	\$2,074.96	\$24.27
Nottingham	Janelle	9/2/2015		Senior Police Officer	Police Shift	\$65,744.41	\$2,528.63	\$29.57
Paxtian	Pedro	12/27/2023		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$56,106.90	\$2,157.96	\$25.24
Pearson	William	8/7/2024		Police Officer	Police Shift	\$64,250.60	\$2,471.18	\$28.90
Piner Powers	Jeremy Steven	5/24/2018 6/18/1997		Police Officer II (FTO)	Police Shift Police Non-Shift	\$64,312.98 \$93,184.63	\$2,473.58 \$3,584.02	\$28.93 \$44.80
Rabun	Karl	7/21/2004		Police Sergeant/Crimestoppers Police Captain	Police Non-Shift	\$93,184.63	\$3,584.02 \$3,791.02	\$44.80 \$47.39
Rabun	LeAnn	8/17/2005		Police Captain Police Major	Police Non-Shift	\$105,837.35	\$4,070.67	\$50.88
Rivers	Michael	2/20/2013		Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$66,860.02	\$2,571.54	\$32.14

Rozzi	Kyle	2/19/2014 Police	Senior Police Officer	Police Non-Shift	\$67,446.13	\$2,594.08	\$32.43
Schultz	William	12/27/2023 Police	Police Officer	Police Shift	\$56,517.94	\$2,173.77	\$25.42
Shirley	James	8/5/2019 Police	Police Officer II	Police Non-Shift	\$60,781.82	\$2,337.76	\$29.22
Smith	William	1/11/2012 Police	Police Officer	Police Shift	\$65,108.27	\$2,504.16	\$29.29
Smith	Melvin	8/12/2009 Police	Police Sergeant	Police Non-Shift	\$78,237.98	\$3,009.15	\$37.61
Smith	Nathan	12/27/2023 Police	Police Officer I	Police Shift	\$51,379.95	\$1,976.15	\$23.11
Spellman	Thomas	7/7/2024 Police	Police Officer Trainee	Police Non-Shift	\$52,847.93	\$2,032.61	\$25.41
Stine	Joshua	7/11/2007 Police	Police Captain	Police Non-Shift	\$97,099.90	\$3,734.61	\$46.68
Sturgill	James	4/23/1997 Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$88,655.14	\$3,409.81	\$42.62
Styron	Megan	12/13/2023 Police	Accred. & Planning Manager	Full-Time Permanent	\$91,242.38	\$3,509.32	\$43.87
Summers	Michael	10/25/2008 Police	Crime Scene Specialist	Full-Time Permanent	\$71,374.50	\$2,745.17	\$34.31
Sweet	Michael	1/6/1999 Police	Police Sergeant	Police Non-Shift	\$92,941.75	\$3,574.68	\$44.68
Thompson	Chase	12/29/2021 Police	Police Officer I (FTO)	Police Shift	\$63,069.77	\$2,425.76	\$28.37
Tilghman	Anthony	8/29/2007 Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$76,306.96	\$2,934.88	\$36.69
Torney	Kai	4/16/2025 Police	Custodian	Part-Time Permanent	\$17,214.20	\$662.08	\$13.24
Viera	Nelson	2/9/2000 Police	Police Sergeant	Police Shift	\$99,322.33	\$3,820.09	\$44.68
Wade	Ean	12/11/2024 Police	Police Officer Trainee	Police Non-Shift	\$50,156.60	\$1,929.10	\$24.11
Warren	Michelle	2/14/2007 Police	Police Captain	Police Shift	\$90,072.85	\$3,464.34	\$40.52
Warters	Justin	6/25/2014 Police	Police Corporal	Police Shift	\$77,952.32	\$2,998.17	\$35.07
West	Michael	7/1/1992 Police	Police Chief	Police Non-Shift	\$123,577.29	\$4,752.97	\$59.41
Whitaker	Hunter	8/9/2023 Police	Police Officer	Police Shift	\$54,354.85	\$2,090.57	\$24.45
Whitfield	Michael	8/29/2018 Police	Police Corporal	Police Shift	\$72,159.16	\$2,775.35	\$32.46
Wiggins	Christopher	1/4/2017 Police	Police Corporal	Police Shift	\$72,201.42	\$2,776.98	\$32.48
Wiley	Shaun	8/7/2024 Police	Police Officer	Police Shift	\$51,379.93	\$1,976.15	\$23.11
Williams	Freda	11/15/2004 Police	Police Records Technician	Full-Time Permanent	\$42,980.86	\$1,653.11	\$20.66
Woodall	Brent	9/27/2017 Police	Police Investigator	Police Non-Shift	\$65,439.50	\$2,516.90	\$31.46